
 

 
 
 

 
Investor Grievances Escalation Matrix 

 

Details of Contact Person Address Contact No. Email Id Working Hours 

Customer Care 
Mr. Murtuza 
Gotiyawala 

201/B, Dev 
Neo Vikram, 

Sahakar 
Nagar CHS, 

New Link Rd, 
Andheri (W), 

Mumbai - 
400053 

022-69699963 murtuzag@jhpsecurities.com 9:00 AM To 5:00 PM 

Customer Care – DP Mr. Satish Shetye 022-69699905 satishs@jhpsecurities.com 9:00 AM To 5:00 PM 

Head of Customer Care 
Mr. Dilip Shah 

Mr. Bhavesh Shah 
022-69699926  
022-69699904 

dilips@jhpsecurities.com 
bhaveshs@jhpsecurities.com 

9:00 AM To 5:00 PM 

Compliance Officer Ms. Pooja Panchal 022-69699958    compliance@jhpsecurities.com 
 

9:00 AM To 5:00 PM 

Compliance Officer - DP Mr. Anil Bhalekar 022-69699902 anilb@jhpsecurities.com 9:00 AM To 5:00 PM 

CEO Mr. Vishal Patel 022-69699999 vishal@jhpsecurities.com 9:00 AM To 5:00 PM 

 
 

In absence of response/complaint not addressed to your satisfaction, you may lodge a complaint with SEBI at 
https://scores.gov.in/scores/Welcome.html or Exchanges and Depositories at: 

 

For  BSE  :  https://bsecrs.bseindia.com/ecomplaint/frmInvestorHome.aspx 
For  NSE  :  https://investorhelpline.nseindia.com/NICEPLUS/ 
For  MCX :  https://www.mcxindia.com/Investor-Services  

  For  MSEI :  https://www.msei.in/Investors/Introduction  
For  CDSL :  https://www.cdslindia.com/Footer/grievances.aspx  
 
Please quote your Service Ticket/Complaint Ref No. while raising your complaint at SEBI SCORES/Exchange portal / Depository Portal. 


